Vortex Flow Meter
RVL Series
VRX-DS-01586-EN-05 (April 2017) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The RVL liquid flow meter uses vortex-shedding technology with
embedded piezoelectric pressure sensors. The meter has no moving
parts, and any potential for fluid contamination is eliminated by the
non-metallic corrosion-resistant body materials. The meter includes

3/4 in. (19.1 mm) 6.25 in. (159 mm) 1.31 in. (33 mm) 4.66 in. (118 mm)
1 in. (25.4 mm) 6.59 in. (167 mm) 1.44 in. (37 mm) 5.42 in. (138 mm)
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
NPT/Butt End Fittings
 Max. Flow
025 ) 1/4 in.  5 gpm (19 lpm)
050 )  15 gpm (56.8 lpm)
075 )  25 gpm (94.6 lpm)
100 )  50 gpm (189 lpm)
150 )  100 gpm (379 lpm)
200 )  200 gpm (757 lpm)
Body Style/End Connections
B) Butt End Connection
 (available with PVDF material only)
N) NPT (Male) Thread
Body Material
1) PVC
2) CPVC
4) PVDF
Output
X) 4…20 mA (standard)
P) Frequency Pulse3
Option
N) None
C) Class 1000 Cleaning
H) High Temperature
 rated: 203°  F (95° C)²
S) Stainless Steel Tag
3) 3-Pin Connector3
Display
N) None
1) Top Mount LCD
2) Bottom Mount LCD
3) Right Mount LCD
4) Left Mount LCD
 Multiple options may be selected
² High Temperature option ONLY available with CPVC and PVDF body materials
³ Not available with display
R  V  L
1/2 in.  (12.7 mm)
3/4 in. (19.1 mm)
1 in. (25.4 mm)
1-1/2 in. (38.1 mm)
2 in. (50.8 mm)
Page 6 April 2017
Part Number Construction
VRX-DS-01586-EN-05
Wafer End Fittings
 Max. Flow
050)  1/2 in.  (12.7 mm) 15 gpm (56.8 lpm)
075)  3/4 in. (19.1 mm) 25 gpm (94.6 lpm)
100)  1 in. (25.4 mm) 50 gpm (189 lpm)
150)  1-1/2 in. (38.1 mm) 100 gpm (379 lpm)
200)  2 in. (50.8 mm) 200 gpm (757 lpm)
300)  3 in. (76.2 mm) 300 gpm (1136 lpm)
Body Style
W )  Wafer (mounts between �anges)
Body Material
1 )  PVC
2 )  CPVC
3 )  Polypropylene
4 )  PVDF
Output
X )  4…20 mA (standard)
P )  Frequency Pulse3
Option
N )  None
C )  Class 1000 Cleaning
H )  High Temperature
 rated: 203°  F (95°  C)²
S )  Stainless Steel Tag
3 )  3-Pin Connector3
Display
N )  None
1 )  Top Mount LCD
2 )  Bottom Mount LCD
3 )  Right Mount LCD
4 )  Left Mount LCD
Multiple options may be selected
²
High Temperature option ONLY available  with CPVC and PVDF body materials
³
Not available with display
R  V  L
Flare End Fittings
 Max. Flow
050L ) 1/2 in.  (12.7 mm) 5 gpm (19 lpm)
075L ) 3/4 in.  (19.1 mm) 15 gpm (56.8 lpm)
100L ) 1 in.  (25.4 mm) 25 gpm (94.6 lpm)
Body Style/End Connections
F)
Flare End Connection (tube)
Body Material
4) PVDF
Output
X) 4…20 mA (standard)
P) Frequency Pulse2
Option
N) None
C) Class 1000 Cleaning
S) Stainless Steel Tag
3) 3-Pin Connector2
Display
N) None
1) Top Mount LCD
2) Bottom Mount LCD
3) Right Mount LCD
4) Left Mount LCD
 Multiple options may be selected
² Not available with display
R V L
Line Size
Page 7 April 2017
Part Number Construction
VRX-DS-01586-EN-05
PRESSURE DROP VS FLOW RATE